MSA G1 Rescue Options:
G1 RescueAire® II System & G1 RIT System
G1 RescueAire II System incorporates a G1 Regulator, allowing a RIT
team to provide air to a downed firefighter wearing a G1 Facepiece.
Feature-packed system consists of SuperLite® Cylinder, Quick-Fill®
emergency breathing system (EBS), ExtendAire™ System EBS, and
G1 Regulator (The G1 Regulator connects directly to the MSA G1
Facepiece for maximum rescue capability), supported by a flame-

ID 0105-201-MC / Nov 2015
© MSA 2015  Printed in U.S.A.
MSA G1 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
10161130 RescueAire II System, 4500 PSI, G1 w/60-minute cylinder
10161141 RescueAire II System, 2216 PSI, G1 w/30-minute cylinder
MSA G1 RescueAire II System Ordering Information
Part Number Description
4500 PSI Operating Pressure
10169711 G1 RIT System complete, 4500 psi, facepiece, Regulator, 6-ft. Quick-Fill & ExtendAire II Systems, remote gauge, URC
10169713 G1 RIT System complete, 4500 psi, 6-ft. Quick-Fill & ExtendAire II Systems, remote gauge, URC
10169715 G1 RIT System complete, 4500 psi, 6-ft. Quick-Fill & ExtendAire II Systems, URC
10169717 G1 RIT System complete, 4500 psi, ExtendAire II System
2216 PSI Operating Pressure
10169710 G1 RIT System complete, 2216 psi, facepiece, Regulator,  6-ft. Quick-Fill & ExtendAire II Systems, remote gauge, URC
10169712 G1 RIT System complete, 2216 psi, 6-ft. Quick-Fill & ExtendAire II Systems, remote gauge, URC
10169714 G1 RIT System complete, 2216 psi,  6-ft. Quick-Fill & ExtendAire II Systems, URC
10169716 G1 RIT System complete, 2216 psi, ExtendAire II System
MSA G1 RIT System Ordering Information
Note: This RIT system does NOT include cylinder. Please see cylinder ordering information.
MSA G1 SCBA Cylinders for Remote Connection
PLEASE NOTE: Quick-Connect Cylinder Adapter must be ordered for each cylinder separately.
Quick-Connect Cylinder Adapter part numbers for:  2216 PSI = 10149701-SP;  4500/5500 PSI = 10149702-SP.
*  Low Profile version of the 45 min, 4500 psig cylinder
Air Less Air Cylinder Pressure Cylinder Duration Connection Type
10156422-SP 10156431-SP 2216 psig 30 min Remote
10156423-SP 10156432-SP 4500 psig 30 min Remote
10156424-SP 10156433-SP 4500 psig 45 min LP* Remote
10156425-SP 10156434-SP 4500 psig 45 min Remote
10156426-SP 10156435-SP 4500 psig 60 min Remote